
N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
7 N.H. ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475) SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879) GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969)

244 N.H. AELBRECHT BENJAMIN (05940233) HONOREZ VINCENT (00077) HAEGEMAN GERARD (05942944)

6 0780556/AS CHATOU ALLARD LAURENT (07813387) GORRE CÉLINE (07806263) ROCHA GOMES FAUSTO (07815476)

33 0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP AMESSIS ABDELAZIZ (09113406) GARDET RENE (09100179) CHERIT MARC (06411527)

38 0590068/BOULE JOYEUSE AULNOY ANCEAUX JACQUES (05912580) VANDESQUILLE ULRICK (05902115) ANCEAUX MARC (05930833)

38 0590068/BOULE JOYEUSE AULNOY ANCEAUX MARC (05930833) VANDESQUILLE ULRICK (05902115) ANCEAUX JACQUES (05912580)

41 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE ANDOLFATTO ANTHONY (08804948) SIMONIN MICKAEL (08806311) ANDRES JONATHAN (08806917)

41 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE ANDRES JONATHAN (08806917) ANDOLFATTO ANTHONY (08804948) SIMONIN MICKAEL (08806311)

196 N.H. ANSELMET AUDREY (05946871) POIX SÉBASTIEN (00219872) PRUVOST KEVIN (08005239)

155 N.H. ARCIUOLO TONY (06210780) DESFORGES DOMINIQUE (06208045) BODRERO RAYNALD (06210320)

238 N.H. AUGUSTYNSKI ALAIN (05939819) DAVRIN TRISTAN (05100690) BLAIN FRANCIS (05104459)

36 N.H. AVRIL JOHNNY (09115226) CASTANHEIRA THOMAS (07711120) MICLO DAWSON (07724267)

126 0081017/FANNY CAROLOMACERIENNE BADRE GAETAN (00800066) CAMMI ALDO (00807921) DELPY YANNICK (00802963)

230 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS BAILLARD FLORENT (00219585) ROUSSEAUX MAXIME (00217730) DEPARNAY DAVID (00206844)

118 N.H. BALIQUE THOMAS (08001297) FOUILLARD THIERRY (08000273) PHILIPSON KEVIN (08005300)

52 0620031/ENTENTE BURBURAINE BALORY JOFFREY (05905722) VERSCHAVE PATRICK (05905684) VAN VETTEREN JÉRÔME (06211361)

74 0880490/BOULE MICHELLOISE BALTZ THIERRY (08807841) MANDRAS FRÉDÉRIC (08801303) LABOURE RÉGIS (08808022)

87 N.H. BARRIERES CHRISTOPHE (00220104) CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) CHERON BRYAN (00218682)

83 N.H. BARUZIER STEPHANE (05941885) HERBIN JEREMY (05940856) PROVENIER ALEXANDRE (05942816)

54 N.H. BATON LOGAN (05945132) VAN LOO CLAUDE (05946082) GAMELIN YANNICK (05918176)

42 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) WICKE LAURENT (09117216)

66 N.H. BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533) MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996)

65 N.H. BAUDE FABRICE (06211534) BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890)

82 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) SUKACZ PHILIPPE (05107607) SCHAEFFER DANIEL (05107380)

45 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY BAUDOUIN HERVÉ (01002272) THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) ROULIN DIDIER (01000161)

151 0590151/LA PETANQUE ANICHOISE BAUDUIN JEAN-PATRICK (05946766) DELVILLE BENOIT (05945514) BECART BENJAMIN (05936034)

152 0590151/LA PETANQUE ANICHOISE BAUDUIN ROMAIN (05945517) DELVILLE DAVY (05946273) RIVIERE GREGORY (05946769)

161 N.H. BAUSSART SEBASTIEN (06211841) GOLTRANT JULIEN (06296673) PROT SANDY (06212186)

256 N.H. BAY JEAN-FRANÇOIS (00216426) GASPARD ALAIN (00204049) LANDROIT CYRIL (00216948)

132 N.H. BAY VINCENT (00212935) CANONVILLE SYLVAIN (07711887) BIGORGNE JACKY (00800958)

146 N.H. BAYART FABRICE (05932900) FLORECQ ANTHONY (06206132) BOURGOIS CHRISTOPHE (05940254)

242 0620043/CAUCHY PET  CLUB BAYART JEAN MARIE (06212306) MAJEWSKI ALAIN (06207995) DUFLOS GUY (06212478)

46 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE BEAUDET FERNAND (05104019) NARCY PASCAL (05103349) DEMORAT JEAN CLAUDE (05105174)

10 0770076/PET ST PATHUS BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) FREY CHRISTOPHE (07713596)

3 N.H. BEAULARD PHILIPPE (07702300) GUILLARD FRANCK (07719614) PRUDHOMME JOËL (07704902)

34 0770146/MEAUX  CS BEAUVERGER LOÏC (07720113) LEFEVRE NICOLAS (07702356) GHENIM YASSIN (07712596)

151 0590151/LA PETANQUE ANICHOISE BECART BENJAMIN (05936034) DELVILLE BENOIT (05945514) BAUDUIN JEAN-PATRICK (05946766)
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213 0590154/P C SOMAIN BECQUEMBOIS FRANCOIS (05945756) STEPINSKI ERIC (05919088) DANNEL JONATHAN (05931933)

65 N.H. BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) BAUDE FABRICE (06211534) DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890)

192 N.H. BEGUE WILFRID (00202269) BOUTRON CEDRIC (05933044) BLEIN THIERRY (05942509)

103 0770146/MEAUX  CS BELKAIDI SALIM (07728293) MARTIN CÉDRIC (07722135) LASSIEGE QUENTIN (07724702)

232 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS BELLEVEAU DIDIER (00204043) JOFFIN DAVID (00207671) LANDAT FRÉDÉRIC (00215016)

109 N.H. BELLOC ADRIEN (05914981) BELLOC GUY (05903970) ROBBE GREGORY (05905737)

109 N.H. BELLOC GUY (05903970) BELLOC ADRIEN (05914981) ROBBE GREGORY (05905737)

19 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490) LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592)

2 N.H. BELLOY AXEL (06009392) VAUDOIS FRANCK (09401001) SAMSEL ANTHONY (09521549)

56 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB BEME DANIEL (05502480) THIEBAUT YAN (05588476) PETIT JOHANN (05201901)

168 N.H. BEN HAMED DOMINIQUE (05100536) LAIME DAVID (00802243) BRUCH JÉRÉMIE (05106476)

193 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE BENDIDOU FARID (05100427) PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587)

1 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE BENZONI HERVE (00802664) VIEILLARD DAVID (00807912) DEVREEZE THIERRY (00801601)

101 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD BERNARD SÉBASTIEN (09314966) DUHAMEL MANUEL (09300420) RATAJCZAK AURÉLIEN (09510394)

198 N.H. BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490) TAVIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (09409016) DROUILLET MAXIME (00216515)

4 N.H. BESSIERES CHRISTOPHE (08203483) LOGGHE CHRISTOPHE (09508424) VANHOUTTE LUDOVIC (06204961)

25 N.H. BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) DERO STEPHANE (05704263) VEREZ BRUNO (05932564)

245 N.H. BEULAMA VALENTIN (00322452)  ()  ()

246 N.H. BEZANDRY THIERRY (03195761) MICHEL FREDERIC (07109080)  ()

113 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688) CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) CARTIER JEREMY (01002934)

117 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) FOIGNY PASCAL (08507850) SIMON GILLES (00809391)

132 N.H. BIGORGNE JACKY (00800958) CANONVILLE SYLVAIN (07711887) BAY VINCENT (00212935)

162 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS BIGOT PASCAL (05103361) DALLA LIBERA FABRICE (05104016) TRUFFAUT ROMUALD (05102666)

128 0590160/LA PETANQUE QUERCITAINE BILOT FRANCOIS (05941795) BILOT JEREMIE (05936979) DELHAYE TAYLOR (05932784)

128 0590160/LA PETANQUE QUERCITAINE BILOT JEREMIE (05936979) BILOT FRANCOIS (05941795) DELHAYE TAYLOR (05932784)

147 0890022/US  JOIGNY BINON CHRISTOPHE (08902409) TSCHIRHARDT ERIC (08900945) CHEVRIER LUDOVIC (08901168)

37 0590068/BOULE JOYEUSE AULNOY BIS DAVID (05938923) DRUELLE BENOIT (05944979) DELATTRE DAVID (05901063)

238 N.H. BLAIN FRANCIS (05104459) DAVRIN TRISTAN (05100690) AUGUSTYNSKI ALAIN (05939819)

254 0022091/LEUILLY PETANQUE CLUB BLANGEOIS CHRISTOPHE (00212146) HIVIN BRIAN (00215159) PARACHE NICOLAS (00219908)

253 N.H. BLAVIER CEDRIC (00809538) FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812)

192 N.H. BLEIN THIERRY (05942509) BOUTRON CEDRIC (05933044) BEGUE WILFRID (00202269)

145 N.H. BOCHERT CHRISTIAN (00204057) ENSERET KEVIN (00275638) HAMLA ROMAIN (00220448)

155 N.H. BODRERO RAYNALD (06210320) DESFORGES DOMINIQUE (06208045) ARCIUOLO TONY (06210780)

182 N.H. BOISSON TEDDY (05105916) BRIE DAVID (05104246) HAQUELLE MICKAËL (05104245)

174 0021010/PETANQUE LA FEROISE BONNARD FRANCK (00207383) LEGRAND NICOLAS (00209413) LANNOIS RAPHAËL (00213983)

115 0021006/AMICALE PETANQUE VIROISE BONNARD JÉRÉMIE (07962254) COURBOIN JOËL (00218122) CHARLES CHRISTIAN (00219592)

49 N.H. BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) COFFLARD OLIVIER (06000534)

20 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN BONNEDAME ROMUALD (05105674) GADRET CLOVIS (05106895) GADRET DENIS (05102350)

59 0545013/PAM PC BOSSIS NATHALIE (05407530) DESBLANCS MÉLANIE (05417402) BRIGNOLI JEAN-PIERRE (05418971)

90 0601005/ENTENTE BEAUVAISIENNE BOUCHER PYERRE (06005451) FOUCART CHRISTOPHER (06000359) DUBUS CÉDRIC (06000353)

40 0025053/LA PETANQUE JAULGONNAISE BOUDIN PATRICE (00205231) LAURENCE HERVÉ (00220549) PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
129 0770557/DAMMARIE LES LYS ESD BOULANGER LAURENT (07703464) GUILLAUME RÉGIS (07724316) LAPENNA GIUSEPPE (07701757)

188 0590170/A P BOUSIES FONTAINE BOULET HERVE (05931655) LAFORCE PATRICE (05937985) RICHALET SANDY (05933729)

243 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER BOURE JULIEN (05107348) ESCARBELT FRÉDÉRIC (05104950) GUILLET MATHIEU (05106307)

146 N.H. BOURGOIS CHRISTOPHE (05940254) BAYART FABRICE (05932900) FLORECQ ANTHONY (06206132)

121 N.H. BOURLET FABIEN (00215247) FLAMANT LOÏC (00216540) FAERBER YOHAN (05107111)

191 0590039/PETANQUE CLUB BOUSSOIS BOURLET NEDIM (05942830) BOUTRON HUGO (00220725) BOURLET SELIM (05943683)

210 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099) PINTO CYRIL (00212493) LAPLACE FLORIAN (00216529)

191 0590039/PETANQUE CLUB BOUSSOIS BOURLET SELIM (05943683) BOUTRON HUGO (00220725) BOURLET NEDIM (05942830)

192 N.H. BOUTRON CEDRIC (05933044) BLEIN THIERRY (05942509) BEGUE WILFRID (00202269)

191 0590039/PETANQUE CLUB BOUSSOIS BOUTRON HUGO (00220725) BOURLET NEDIM (05942830) BOURLET SELIM (05943683)

26 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE BOUTRY CHRISTIAN (05939339) DEMOL PHILIPPE (05907185) LESAINT RUDY (05945116)

102 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD BRANCHE JEAN-MICHEL (09315234) MODESTINE CLAUDE (09315733) PERAMIN JEAN-YVES (09305177)

98 N.H. BRICHET BENOIT (00801826) HELION LAURENT (00801828) POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567)

182 N.H. BRIE DAVID (05104246) BOISSON TEDDY (05105916) HAQUELLE MICKAËL (05104245)

212 N.H. BRIERE CÉDRIC (00213224) CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) BRIERE GÉRALD (00204917)

212 N.H. BRIERE GÉRALD (00204917) CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) BRIERE CÉDRIC (00213224)

59 0545013/PAM PC BRIGNOLI JEAN-PIERRE (05418971) BOSSIS NATHALIE (05407530) DESBLANCS MÉLANIE (05417402)

169 N.H. BRIMONT JASON (00806876) ROMAGNY JEROME (00803966) JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237)

156 0590098/U BOULISTE CROISIENNE BRIRAUD JOEL (05903159) VANHEMS JULIE (05946358) LUTUN JEREMY (05941034)

31 N.H. BROEHL JIMMY (06204245) SCHAENOTZ MOISE (05937681) KADRI MUSTAPHA (05906234)

168 N.H. BRUCH JÉRÉMIE (05106476) BEN HAMED DOMINIQUE (05100536) LAIME DAVID (00802243)

239 N.H. BUART DAVID (00202661) PIERCHON TONY (05908047) RICHARD ALAIN (00211261)

170 N.H. BURKE HENRI (07517983) JOVANOVIC DRAGO (09410722) FRANCES ERWAN (07522143)

227 0590162/LA BOULE WALINCOURTOISE BUTTNER VALERIE (05980156) LAVALARD VINCENT (05968827) PARENT ANNE SOPHIE (05960219)

50 N.H. BUZIN EDDY (06008815) GARRET DAVY (06008369) PADIEU THÉO (06013501)

43 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY CALMON THIERRY (09114018) GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021)

126 0081017/FANNY CAROLOMACERIENNE CAMMI ALDO (00807921) BADRE GAETAN (00800066) DELPY YANNICK (00802963)

248 0770580/BOULE JOYEUSE ST SIMEON CAMUS CÉDRIC (07712613) GILBERT CLOVIS (07721701) HERRERO JEAN (07722417)

14 0602017/PETANQUE CLUB ST JUSTOIS CAMUS REYNALD (06013328) PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) CROCHET ALEX (06003033)

120 0590121/RONCHIN PETANQUE CANIVET RAPHAEL (05939624) DIZY DANY (04500311) MASSEY JEAN-LUC (97103170)

122 N.H. CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510) DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) MARGUIN KEVIN (05103822)

132 N.H. CANONVILLE SYLVAIN (07711887) BIGORGNE JACKY (00800958) BAY VINCENT (00212935)

173 N.H. CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) STENGEL JEAN-LOUIS (03900303) PEGURRI GÉRARD (05400378)

71 0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON CAPLOT YANNICK (09107780) PILEWSKI SYLVAIN (07700726) MOREAU JEAN-PIERRE (09100517)

104 N.H. CARDOT FABRICE (09314102) CARDOT GUILLAUME (07724457) DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403)

104 N.H. CARDOT GUILLAUME (07724457) CARDOT FABRICE (09314102) DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403)

212 N.H. CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) BRIERE GÉRALD (00204917) BRIERE CÉDRIC (00213224)

58 N.H. CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) NEPVEUX SEBASTIEN (05910503)

78 N.H. CARPENTIER JEAN-LUC (07813628) PONCIN PATRICE JEAN (07812623) CORREIA ANTONIO (07804851)

113 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) CARTIER JEREMY (01002934) BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688)

113 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY CARTIER JEREMY (01002934) CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688)
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211 N.H. CARTIGNY FRANCK (05939139) DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) ROMMELAERE FABRICE (05938728)

250 N.H. CASPON CHRISTOPHE (09212035) STOURBE MARCEL (00218750) DRUJON QUENTIN (06012147)

36 N.H. CASTANHEIRA THOMAS (07711120) AVRIL JOHNNY (09115226) MICLO DAWSON (07724267)

240 N.H. CAUCHY CEDRIC (05935225) COHEN GERARD (05935226) OCHSENFELD JEAN (05945115)

154 N.H. CAUCHY PASCAL (06209798) LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) QUEVREUX CHRISTOPHE (05939682)

30 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE CAYET KÉVIN (00218948) MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751)

249 N.H. CERF THOMAS (05946471) DUVINAGE LAURENT (09114402) SION JONATHAN (05946124)

89 N.H. CHABANON BERNARD (09104346) CHABANON JEAN-LOUIS (07812604) MARTIAL CYRIL (09103211)

89 N.H. CHABANON JEAN-LOUIS (07812604) CHABANON BERNARD (09104346) MARTIAL CYRIL (09103211)

202 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE CHABEL MARIE-FRANCE (05946732) DELERS DORIANE (05942815) DEMOL DORINE (05941504)

17 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE CHAINAY JEAN-PHILIPPE (00220213) COUVENT JÉRÉMY (00220901) MARTINEZ MANUEL (00205055)

131 N.H. CHALLARD VINCENT (05102641) VAUCHELIN JOSÉ (05101006) MEREAUX SÉBASTIEN (05102384)

15 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) ROBERT JOHAN (01002599) LOPES VAZ MAXIME (01002240)

226 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE CHAPUIS DAVID (05105031) MASSING MANUEL (05107441) TARTELET JULIEN (05103398)

39 0022030/PETANQUE FOLEMBRAYSIENNE CHARBONNIER DAVID (00212336) MERCIER THIERRY (00204767) VANHOOREN MICKAËL (00209119)

115 0021006/AMICALE PETANQUE VIROISE CHARLES CHRISTIAN (00219592) BONNARD JÉRÉMIE (07962254) COURBOIN JOËL (00218122)

184 N.H. CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110) VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152)

255 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY CHARLIER TEDDY (05107592) THOMASSIER THIERRY (05101403) THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944)

159 N.H. CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) SILVA SYLVAIN (05104035) SECHET LOGAN (05105790)

251 0603004/PETANQUE VAUMOISIENNES CHARPENTIER JEAN-MARC (06004246) DECONNE GUILLAUME (06092636) ROSIER EDDY (06014374)

76 N.H. CHARRY CYRIL (09300415) CHARRY MAURICE (09300413) GENET JEAN-PHILIPPE (09412143)

76 N.H. CHARRY MAURICE (09300413) CHARRY CYRIL (09300415) GENET JEAN-PHILIPPE (09412143)

60 0771222/US TRILPORT PETANQUE CHAUDY MICKAEL (07719634) VIDEMONT BRUNO (09301223) MULLER SÉBASTIEN (07726133)

33 0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP CHERIT MARC (06411527) GARDET RENE (09100179) AMESSIS ABDELAZIZ (09113406)

87 N.H. CHERON BRYAN (00218682) CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) BARRIERES CHRISTOPHE (00220104)

70 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS CHEVAILLIOT ALEXANDRE (05104901) PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) LALLEMENT DAVID (05100395)

218 N.H. CHEVAILLIOT PHILIPPE (05104900) LONG OLIVIER (05106923) GRANDJEAN DENIS (05103382)

147 0890022/US  JOIGNY CHEVRIER LUDOVIC (08901168) BINON CHRISTOPHE (08902409) TSCHIRHARDT ERIC (08900945)

189 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS CLAISSE LIONEL (00802742) VAN DE VOORDE ALAIN (00802962) COCU CHRISTOPHE (00805502)

148 N.H. CLARY JEAN-PIERRE (06210901) VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) LEGROS DOMINIQUE (06200738)

68 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601) DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) GAUTIER DAVID (05101690)

229 N.H. CLEMENT PASCAL (00220447) TEILLET HERVÉ (09414804) NOWAK FABIEN (07521399)

100 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD CLEMENT PASCAL (09317321) FOURMY CEDRIC (09317037) DI RUZZA LIONEL (09302641)

137 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL CLEMENT SYLVAIN (05103488) GAUTHIER ALEXIS (05107564) MARCELIN ERIC (05107215)

105 0022010/AVENIR PETANQUE CLOGNIER EDDY (00204601) MARJOU THIERRY (05708217) SAUVANET CYRILLE (00212202)

28 N.H. COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) LOCHE DAVID (05103580)

237 N.H. COCHET CHRISTOPHE (00208222) DEBEVEC FLORIAN (05105672) TILMONT THOMAS (00807860)

189 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS COCU CHRISTOPHE (00805502) CLAISSE LIONEL (00802742) VAN DE VOORDE ALAIN (00802962)

49 N.H. COFFLARD OLIVIER (06000534) MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) BONNARD JULIEN (06005714)

240 N.H. COHEN GERARD (05935226) CAUCHY CEDRIC (05935225) OCHSENFELD JEAN (05945115)

199 N.H. COINTE ALAIN (05102785) HUAT LAURENT (05107469) PREVOST DAVID (05103110)
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231 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS COLAS JONATHAN (00214806) HAMLA DAMIEN (00220489) TELLIER FRÉDÉRIC (00219583)

163 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS COLUCHE DAVID (05102084) LEFEVRE ANTHONY (05107534) DIOUY LAURENT (05106706)

66 N.H. CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533)

93 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT PET COPIN JÉRÉMY (06211344) HLAVATY STEVEN (06210798) PULIGA JOHNY (06201499)

216 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE COQUELLE STEPHANE (05943410) LOGEZ GUILLAUME (06212135) ROTSART ANTHONY (05937552)

112 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE CORNOLLE ANNIE (05940809) SOIGNEUX JEAN-MICHEL (05907368) THERY STEPHANE (05915191)

78 N.H. CORREIA ANTONIO (07804851) PONCIN PATRICE JEAN (07812623) CARPENTIER JEAN-LUC (07813628)

225 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE CORREIA NICOLAS (05106853) LECLERE DAVID (05107438) LECLERE CHRISTIAN (05107106)

167 N.H. COSTE BERTRAND (05106047) SAJKO LUDOVIC (05102140) FERON FRANCIS (05106411)

115 0021006/AMICALE PETANQUE VIROISE COURBOIN JOËL (00218122) BONNARD JÉRÉMIE (07962254) CHARLES CHRISTIAN (00219592)

203 N.H. COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097) DI BARBORA MICHAEL (05941327) PIETRZAK FREDERIC (05901147)

24 N.H. COUTIN THIERRY (08902404) SAFFRE JÉRÔME (08901883) DOS SANTOS CÉLESTIN (08902408)

17 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE COUVENT JÉRÉMY (00220901) MARTINEZ MANUEL (00205055) CHAINAY JEAN-PHILIPPE (00220213)

143 N.H. COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) PINTO AVELINO (05101777) HOLZ MARC (00600724)

219 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE COUVEZ SAMUEL (05931685) NORMAND ROMUALD (05945826) SANTERRE JEAN-LUC (05907123)

135 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE CREMON FRANCK (00809253) HERBAUT RUDY (00808829) JUSTIN BENOIT (00803240)

84 N.H. CRESSENT PASCAL (05943530) MIDAVAINE JEAN PIERRE (05941661) MONIER DIDIER (05920576)

14 0602017/PETANQUE CLUB ST JUSTOIS CROCHET ALEX (06003033) PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) CAMUS REYNALD (06013328)

87 N.H. CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) BARRIERES CHRISTOPHE (00220104) CHERON BRYAN (00218682)

86 0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP DA CAS VINCENT (09114396) MILHOMME ROLAND (09313788) WEPPE JEAN MICHEL (09116519)

223 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) DESSON WILLY (05100392)

185 N.H. DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136) GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606)

179 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS DACHE DENIS (05102804) RODRIGUES DA CRUZ FRANCK (05103765) GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267)

140 0590154/P C SOMAIN DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057)

162 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS DALLA LIBERA FABRICE (05104016) BIGOT PASCAL (05103361) TRUFFAUT ROMUALD (05102666)

51 0590041/PETANQUE CLUB BACHINOIS DAMEZ ALAIN (05908223) LENTIER (FILS) JEAN CLAUDE (05908441) LEGRAND LUDOVIC (05941936)

32 N.H. DANGOISSE ALEXI (06007889) THOMAS CHRISTOPHE (06008455) LEMERET DAVID (06003425)

106 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS DANNEL CEDRIC (05944253) REGNIEZ THIERRY (05944612) LARUELLE JOSE (05940095)

213 0590154/P C SOMAIN DANNEL JONATHAN (05931933) BECQUEMBOIS FRANCOIS (05945756) STEPINSKI ERIC (05919088)

92 0620021/ASCP AVION DANYCAN GRÉGORY (06200255) MAGIER GUILLAUME (06209213) PILLOT DANIEL (06208336)

79 N.H. DAUER NICOLAS (05716552) MUSIELAK PHILIPPE (05712661) PENNERAD MATTHIEU (05724813)

150 N.H. DAUSQUE MATHIEU (06207833) MASSON JULIEN (06211914) MAMELIN DIMITRI (06211667)

238 N.H. DAVRIN TRISTAN (05100690) AUGUSTYNSKI ALAIN (05939819) BLAIN FRANCIS (05104459)

107 9999992/Belgique DE GRANDE MICKAEL (1588) SIMONS SÉBASTIEN (4588) RASMONT CÉLINE (4430)

12 0780962/LE CHESNAY 78 PET DE OLIVEIRA TAVORA JOAO PAULO (07812806) TEIXEIRA VALENTIN (07806935) PECHINO JOAQUIM JOSE (07814846)

187 0022030/PETANQUE FOLEMBRAYSIENNE DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) MARENGHI RÉGIS (00204721) OLIVIER NICOLAS (06416826)

194 0770087/BROU SUR CHANTEREINE DEBBAUT CÉDRIC (07718082) ROUSSEAU SÉBASTIEN (08706661) MAECKELBERGHE FRANCK (07715131)

237 N.H. DEBEVEC FLORIAN (05105672) COCHET CHRISTOPHE (00208222) TILMONT THOMAS (00807860)

35 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE DEBOSSCHER EDDY (06206461) DEBOSSCHER TONY (06206462) DEBOSSCHER WESLEY (06208727)

35 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE DEBOSSCHER TONY (06206462) DEBOSSCHER EDDY (06206461) DEBOSSCHER WESLEY (06208727)

35 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE DEBOSSCHER WESLEY (06208727) DEBOSSCHER EDDY (06206461) DEBOSSCHER TONY (06206462)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
114 0023031/FRAT CHEMINOTS DE LAON DEBRAY BENOIT (00203453) DENEUVILLE JEAN MARIE (00211444) DURAND JÉRÔME (09211761)

222 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEBUE FREDERIC (05935148) LABIAU OLIVIER (05910933) DOUCY NICOLAS (05933275)

122 N.H. DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) MARGUIN KEVIN (05103822) CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510)

27 N.H. DECLERCK HERVE (05932012) LANTHIER LAURENT (05910529) NORBERT NICOLAS (05920067)

251 0603004/PETANQUE VAUMOISIENNES DECONNE GUILLAUME (06092636) ROSIER EDDY (06014374) CHARPENTIER JEAN-MARC (06004246)

175 N.H. DECONNINCK DIDIER (06007258) PERRET GUY (06006659) DECONNINCK STELIO (06007259)

175 N.H. DECONNINCK STELIO (06007259) PERRET GUY (06006659) DECONNINCK DIDIER (06007258)

11 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE DECRUCQ DAVID (05941595) LEBRUN SEBASTIEN (05933822) MABILLE GREGORY (05941594)

235 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) JORON SERGE (00220393) DOBIGNY OLIVIER (00201519)

8 N.H. DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) DIVERCHY KAMERONN (05940235) LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443)

37 0590068/BOULE JOYEUSE AULNOY DELATTRE DAVID (05901063) DRUELLE BENOIT (05944979) BIS DAVID (05938923)

202 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE DELERS DORIANE (05942815) DEMOL DORINE (05941504) CHABEL MARIE-FRANCE (05946732)

128 0590160/LA PETANQUE QUERCITAINE DELHAYE TAYLOR (05932784) BILOT JEREMIE (05936979) BILOT FRANCOIS (05941795)

141 0590154/P C SOMAIN DELOGE SEBASTIEN (05933965) PASQUIER TIMOTHEE (05946239) HELBECQUE ERIC (05917687)

158 N.H. DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) PETERMANN PHILIPPE (05102642) LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497)

126 0081017/FANNY CAROLOMACERIENNE DELPY YANNICK (00802963) CAMMI ALDO (00807921) BADRE GAETAN (00800066)

151 0590151/LA PETANQUE ANICHOISE DELVILLE BENOIT (05945514) BECART BENJAMIN (05936034) BAUDUIN JEAN-PATRICK (05946766)

152 0590151/LA PETANQUE ANICHOISE DELVILLE DAVY (05946273) RIVIERE GREGORY (05946769) BAUDUIN ROMAIN (05945517)

208 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMESTRE ABRAHAM (05944706) PLANCQ GREGORY (05902849) SCHAENOTZ JACOB (05940668)

205 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMESTRE ANGEL (05944151) DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948)

207 N.H. DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224)

211 N.H. DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) CARTIGNY FRANCK (05939139) ROMMELAERE FABRICE (05938728)

207 N.H. DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224) DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426)

209 N.H. DEMESTRE JORDAN (05940409) TAHON CHRISTOPHE (05906090) TAHON JEROME (05917154)

207 N.H. DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224)

206 N.H. DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227) DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) DEMETRIO PATRICK (05938782)

205 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMESTRE ANGEL (05944151)

236 N.H. DEMETRIO MARC (05902579) FAYCAL NECIB (22715) HUGOT LAURENT (05906195)

206 N.H. DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) DEMETRIO PATRICK (05938782) DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227)

206 N.H. DEMETRIO PATRICK (05938782) DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227)

202 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE DEMOL DORINE (05941504) DELERS DORIANE (05942815) CHABEL MARIE-FRANCE (05946732)

26 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE DEMOL PHILIPPE (05907185) LESAINT RUDY (05945116) BOUTRY CHRISTIAN (05939339)

46 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE DEMORAT JEAN CLAUDE (05105174) NARCY PASCAL (05103349) BEAUDET FERNAND (05104019)

114 0023031/FRAT CHEMINOTS DE LAON DENEUVILLE JEAN MARIE (00211444) DURAND JÉRÔME (09211761) DEBRAY BENOIT (00203453)

230 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS DEPARNAY DAVID (00206844) ROUSSEAUX MAXIME (00217730) BAILLARD FLORENT (00219585)

94 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS DEPASSE SABINE (05946494) DESMONS THIERRY (05936508) THUMEREL SEBASTIEN (05941718)

25 N.H. DERO STEPHANE (05704263) BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) VEREZ BRUNO (05932564)

104 N.H. DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403) CARDOT GUILLAUME (07724457) CARDOT FABRICE (09314102)

59 0545013/PAM PC DESBLANCS MÉLANIE (05417402) BOSSIS NATHALIE (05407530) BRIGNOLI JEAN-PIERRE (05418971)

190 0603005/BOULISTES  CHEVRIERES DESCHAMPS VALÉRIE (06008424) SCHIETTECATTE THOMAS (06009774) SCHIETTECATTE SOPHIE (06009775)

155 N.H. DESFORGES DOMINIQUE (06208045) BODRERO RAYNALD (06210320) ARCIUOLO TONY (06210780)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
224 0022091/LEUILLY PETANQUE CLUB DESLOOVERE FABRICE (00218850) ELOI JONATHAN (00220037) DUMEIGE JIMMY (00220204)

136 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS DESMAISON ALAIN (05106806) MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) LHOSTE NATHAN (05107159)

94 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS DESMONS THIERRY (05936508) DEPASSE SABINE (05946494) THUMEREL SEBASTIEN (05941718)

153 0510009/AVENIR BOULISTE CHALONS DESMOULINS JEREMY (05107565) MAIGRET CHARLES (05107683) HATTAT JEREMY (05107566)

223 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER DESSON WILLY (05100392) MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243)

171 0590121/RONCHIN PETANQUE DESWARTE CHRISTOPHE (05945851) DJOUDI KAMEL (05942115) MEHAL MOHAMED (05942194)

177 N.H. DETOURBE CHRISTOPHE (05916734) ROBBE PATRICK (05940510) HETMANCZYK DAVID (05934055)

68 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) GAUTIER DAVID (05101690) CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601)

1 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE DEVREEZE THIERRY (00801601) BENZONI HERVE (00802664) VIEILLARD DAVID (00807912)

203 N.H. DI BARBORA MICHAEL (05941327) PIETRZAK FREDERIC (05901147) COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097)

100 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD DI RUZZA LIONEL (09302641) CLEMENT PASCAL (09317321) FOURMY CEDRIC (09317037)

228 N.H. DIARD PASCAL (09214178) ROUSVAL YANN (07521466) HYVON THOMAS (07521655)

22 N.H. DIAS DE JESUS RAPHAEL (00810724) REMY BRUNO (00809182) HUART CLAUDE (00804427)

163 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS DIOUY LAURENT (05106706) COLUCHE DAVID (05102084) LEFEVRE ANTHONY (05107534)

8 N.H. DIVERCHY KAMERONN (05940235) DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443)

134 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) MOROY OLIVIER (05106293)

120 0590121/RONCHIN PETANQUE DIZY DANY (04500311) CANIVET RAPHAEL (05939624) MASSEY JEAN-LUC (97103170)

108 N.H. DJALTI MOHAMED (05200232) LEPORCQ JEAN-LUC (00208326) DONNEN QUENTIN (05717119)

164 N.H. DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) TIXIER JÉRÉMY (09517296)

193 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) BENDIDOU FARID (05100427)

171 0590121/RONCHIN PETANQUE DJOUDI KAMEL (05942115) DESWARTE CHRISTOPHE (05945851) MEHAL MOHAMED (05942194)

235 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU DOBIGNY OLIVIER (00201519) DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) JORON SERGE (00220393)

63 N.H. DOMINGUES AUGUSTO (07812818) DOREY FRÉDÉRIC (07811081) LEBESCOND RICHARD (07811283)

108 N.H. DONNEN QUENTIN (05717119) DJALTI MOHAMED (05200232) LEPORCQ JEAN-LUC (00208326)

63 N.H. DOREY FRÉDÉRIC (07811081) DOMINGUES AUGUSTO (07812818) LEBESCOND RICHARD (07811283)

24 N.H. DOS SANTOS CÉLESTIN (08902408) SAFFRE JÉRÔME (08901883) COUTIN THIERRY (08902404)

222 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DOUCY NICOLAS (05933275) LABIAU OLIVIER (05910933) DEBUE FREDERIC (05935148)

62 N.H. DROUETTE MATHIEU (06201683) DROUETTE THOMAS (06201714) PARAIN STÉPHANE (06200813)

62 N.H. DROUETTE THOMAS (06201714) DROUETTE MATHIEU (06201683) PARAIN STÉPHANE (06200813)

198 N.H. DROUILLET MAXIME (00216515) TAVIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (09409016) BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490)

37 0590068/BOULE JOYEUSE AULNOY DRUELLE BENOIT (05944979) DELATTRE DAVID (05901063) BIS DAVID (05938923)

250 N.H. DRUJON QUENTIN (06012147) STOURBE MARCEL (00218750) CASPON CHRISTOPHE (09212035)

125 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE DRUX GREGORY (00802532) VILFROY KEVIN (00809396) MARECHAL NICOLAS (00810300)

90 0601005/ENTENTE BEAUVAISIENNE DUBUS CÉDRIC (06000353) FOUCART CHRISTOPHER (06000359) BOUCHER PYERRE (06005451)

57 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) POCHINI CHRISTOPHE (01001355) LEROY MICHEL (01002520)

242 0620043/CAUCHY PET  CLUB DUFLOS GUY (06212478) MAJEWSKI ALAIN (06207995) BAYART JEAN MARIE (06212306)

101 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD DUHAMEL MANUEL (09300420) BERNARD SÉBASTIEN (09314966) RATAJCZAK AURÉLIEN (09510394)

224 0022091/LEUILLY PETANQUE CLUB DUMEIGE JIMMY (00220204) ELOI JONATHAN (00220037) DESLOOVERE FABRICE (00218850)

114 0023031/FRAT CHEMINOTS DE LAON DURAND JÉRÔME (09211761) DENEUVILLE JEAN MARIE (00211444) DEBRAY BENOIT (00203453)

249 N.H. DUVINAGE LAURENT (09114402) CERF THOMAS (05946471) SION JONATHAN (05946124)

65 N.H. DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890) BAUDE FABRICE (06211534) BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
224 0022091/LEUILLY PETANQUE CLUB ELOI JONATHAN (00220037) DESLOOVERE FABRICE (00218850) DUMEIGE JIMMY (00220204)

145 N.H. ENSERET KEVIN (00275638) HAMLA ROMAIN (00220448) BOCHERT CHRISTIAN (00204057)

10 0770076/PET ST PATHUS EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) FREY CHRISTOPHE (07713596)

243 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER ESCARBELT FRÉDÉRIC (05104950) GUILLET MATHIEU (05106307) BOURE JULIEN (05107348)

48 N.H. ETIENNE ROMAIN (08005348) MICHEZ GUILLAUME (08007137) ROGER GÉRALD (08005968)

61 0620002/BOULOGNE PETANQUE FACON JÉRÉMY (06210369) RODER REYNALD (06206284) FOURNIER MICHAËL (06206273)

121 N.H. FAERBER YOHAN (05107111) FLAMANT LOÏC (00216540) BOURLET FABIEN (00215247)

42 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) WICKE LAURENT (09117216)

253 N.H. FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) BLAVIER CEDRIC (00809538)

184 N.H. FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110)

236 N.H. FAYCAL NECIB (22715) HUGOT LAURENT (05906195) DEMETRIO MARC (05902579)

96 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL LAURENT (06013401) NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863)

95 N.H. FERNANDEZ FREDERIC (05945558) QUIGNON MARC (05910695) LARUELLE PATRICIA (05944251)

167 N.H. FERON FRANCIS (05106411) SAJKO LUDOVIC (05102140) COSTE BERTRAND (05106047)

121 N.H. FLAMANT LOÏC (00216540) BOURLET FABIEN (00215247) FAERBER YOHAN (05107111)

21 N.H. FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623) HASDENTEUFEL GREGORY (05910577) VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023)

146 N.H. FLORECQ ANTHONY (06206132) BAYART FABRICE (05932900) BOURGOIS CHRISTOPHE (05940254)

117 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE FOIGNY PASCAL (08507850) BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) SIMON GILLES (00809391)

90 0601005/ENTENTE BEAUVAISIENNE FOUCART CHRISTOPHER (06000359) BOUCHER PYERRE (06005451) DUBUS CÉDRIC (06000353)

118 N.H. FOUILLARD THIERRY (08000273) BALIQUE THOMAS (08001297) PHILIPSON KEVIN (08005300)

100 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD FOURMY CEDRIC (09317037) CLEMENT PASCAL (09317321) DI RUZZA LIONEL (09302641)

61 0620002/BOULOGNE PETANQUE FOURNIER MICHAËL (06206273) RODER REYNALD (06206284) FACON JÉRÉMY (06210369)

170 N.H. FRANCES ERWAN (07522143) JOVANOVIC DRAGO (09410722) BURKE HENRI (07517983)

10 0770076/PET ST PATHUS FREY CHRISTOPHE (07713596) BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) EPIARD PASCAL (07722371)

201 0590082/SAINT SAULVE GABEZ VINCENT (05930621) PHILIPPE DAVID (05943841) LEGRU BENOIT (05942688)

20 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN GADRET CLOVIS (05106895) BONNEDAME ROMUALD (05105674) GADRET DENIS (05102350)

20 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN GADRET DENIS (05102350) BONNEDAME ROMUALD (05105674) GADRET CLOVIS (05106895)

214 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN GALANT PASCAL (05107519) GUIDE FLORENT (05107254) GUIDE STEPHANE (05134603)

172 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN GALLOIS SEBASTIEN (05107691) MEDINA DAVID (05107659) THIEBAULT MARINA (05107608)

54 N.H. GAMELIN YANNICK (05918176) BATON LOGAN (05945132) VAN LOO CLAUDE (05946082)

33 0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP GARDET RENE (09100179) AMESSIS ABDELAZIZ (09113406) CHERIT MARC (06411527)

50 N.H. GARRET DAVY (06008369) PADIEU THÉO (06013501) BUZIN EDDY (06008815)

256 N.H. GASPARD ALAIN (00204049) BAY JEAN-FRANÇOIS (00216426) LANDROIT CYRIL (00216948)

16 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS GAUDET THIERRY (05100611) LORET THIERRY (05100063) MIGNOT THIERRY (00205271)

137 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL GAUTHIER ALEXIS (05107564) CLEMENT SYLVAIN (05103488) MARCELIN ERIC (05107215)

119 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY GAUTHIER TANGUY (01001542) LOPES VAZ MANUEL (01000166) LOISEAU CÉDRIC (01001897)

91 0601005/ENTENTE BEAUVAISIENNE GAUTHIEZ CEDRIC (06000956) PHILIPPE MAXIME (06000690) MARTINS ABILIO (06000275)

68 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES GAUTIER DAVID (05101690) DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601)

76 N.H. GENET JEAN-PHILIPPE (09412143) CHARRY CYRIL (09300415) CHARRY MAURICE (09300413)

142 0081022/LA BOULE PIXIENNE GENON YAN (00804482) LAMBERT KEVIN (00809916) SANTI AMANTINI ROMAIN (00801070)

179 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) RODRIGUES DA CRUZ FRANCK (05103765) DACHE DENIS (05102804)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
178 0771201/LA BOULE BRAYTOISE GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) SZCZEPANIAK RÉMI (07519913) GERVAIS JEAN CLAUDE (01002683)

178 0771201/LA BOULE BRAYTOISE GERVAIS JEAN CLAUDE (01002683) SZCZEPANIAK RÉMI (07519913) GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155)

34 0770146/MEAUX  CS GHENIM YASSIN (07712596) BEAUVERGER LOÏC (07720113) LEFEVRE NICOLAS (07702356)

248 0770580/BOULE JOYEUSE ST SIMEON GILBERT CLOVIS (07721701) CAMUS CÉDRIC (07712613) HERRERO JEAN (07722417)

110 0542076/LA BOULE D'ARGENT GILSON DIDIER (05417516) NELH OLIVIER (05417519) MINARD LAURENT (05418739)

43 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) CALMON THIERRY (09114018) MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021)

139 0590204/A BOULISTE CHAPELLOISE GODIN CHRISTIAN (05905595) HOUTE FREDERIC (05918127) MULLER KEVIN (05911483)

161 N.H. GOLTRANT JULIEN (06296673) BAUSSART SEBASTIEN (06211841) PROT SANDY (06212186)

6 0780556/AS CHATOU GORRE CÉLINE (07806263) ROCHA GOMES FAUSTO (07815476) ALLARD LAURENT (07813387)

53 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS GOS ROMAIN (05941859) NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) PRUVOST SAMUEL (05944789)

47 N.H. GOSSET DAVID (00215123) GOSSET KÉVIN (00215452) STRUBY GUILLAUME (05107323)

47 N.H. GOSSET KÉVIN (00215452) GOSSET DAVID (00215123) STRUBY GUILLAUME (05107323)

73 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE GOURY MICKAEL (08801329) THIRIET BENOIT (08804533) PIQUARD NICOLAS (08801357)

220 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL GOUVENAUX BRYAN (02706712) MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) POTAMI VINCENT (05106283)

185 N.H. GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136)

181 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN GOZDZIOR JESSY (05105859) SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894)

217 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GRACIET JEAN  LUC (05103683) GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412)

217 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) GRACIET JEAN  LUC (05103683) GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412)

7 N.H. GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969) ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475) SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879)

218 N.H. GRANDJEAN DENIS (05103382) LONG OLIVIER (05106923) CHEVAILLIOT PHILIPPE (05104900)

30 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) CAYET KÉVIN (00218948)

116 0620021/ASCP AVION GUEGAIN RÉNALDO (06205107) LEROUGE GEOFFREY (06212006) LIBEERT VALÈRE (06208335)

214 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN GUIDE FLORENT (05107254) GUIDE STEPHANE (05134603) GALANT PASCAL (05107519)

214 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN GUIDE STEPHANE (05134603) GUIDE FLORENT (05107254) GALANT PASCAL (05107519)

13 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT PET GUILBERT MARVIN (06212535) KULA DANIEL (06209515) KULA JASON (06209516)

3 N.H. GUILLARD FRANCK (07719614) BEAULARD PHILIPPE (07702300) PRUDHOMME JOËL (07704902)

129 0770557/DAMMARIE LES LYS ESD GUILLAUME RÉGIS (07724316) BOULANGER LAURENT (07703464) LAPENNA GIUSEPPE (07701757)

217 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412) GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) GRACIET JEAN  LUC (05103683)

29 N.H. GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) PARENTE SEBASTIEN (00806027)

243 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER GUILLET MATHIEU (05106307) ESCARBELT FRÉDÉRIC (05104950) BOURE JULIEN (05107348)

5 0780556/AS CHATOU GUILLOU GAËL (07811727) LE CARDINAL GILLES (07816275) PARRAIN DAMIEN (08509391)

185 N.H. HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136)

244 N.H. HAEGEMAN GERARD (05942944) HONOREZ VINCENT (00077) AELBRECHT BENJAMIN (05940233)

231 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS HAMLA DAMIEN (00220489) COLAS JONATHAN (00214806) TELLIER FRÉDÉRIC (00219583)

145 N.H. HAMLA ROMAIN (00220448) ENSERET KEVIN (00275638) BOCHERT CHRISTIAN (00204057)

182 N.H. HAQUELLE MICKAËL (05104245) BOISSON TEDDY (05105916) BRIE DAVID (05104246)

21 N.H. HASDENTEUFEL GREGORY (05910577) VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623)

153 0510009/AVENIR BOULISTE CHALONS HATTAT JEREMY (05107566) MAIGRET CHARLES (05107683) DESMOULINS JEREMY (05107565)

141 0590154/P C SOMAIN HELBECQUE ERIC (05917687) PASQUIER TIMOTHEE (05946239) DELOGE SEBASTIEN (05933965)

140 0590154/P C SOMAIN HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057)

98 N.H. HELION LAURENT (00801828) BRICHET BENOIT (00801826) POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
135 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE HERBAUT RUDY (00808829) CREMON FRANCK (00809253) JUSTIN BENOIT (00803240)

83 N.H. HERBIN JEREMY (05940856) BARUZIER STEPHANE (05941885) PROVENIER ALEXANDRE (05942816)

248 0770580/BOULE JOYEUSE ST SIMEON HERRERO JEAN (07722417) CAMUS CÉDRIC (07712613) GILBERT CLOVIS (07721701)

177 N.H. HETMANCZYK DAVID (05934055) ROBBE PATRICK (05940510) DETOURBE CHRISTOPHE (05916734)

253 N.H. HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) BLAVIER CEDRIC (00809538)

254 0022091/LEUILLY PETANQUE CLUB HIVIN BRIAN (00215159) PARACHE NICOLAS (00219908) BLANGEOIS CHRISTOPHE (00212146)

93 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT PET HLAVATY STEVEN (06210798) PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) COPIN JÉRÉMY (06211344)

143 N.H. HOLZ MARC (00600724) COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) PINTO AVELINO (05101777)

244 N.H. HONOREZ VINCENT (00077) AELBRECHT BENJAMIN (05940233) HAEGEMAN GERARD (05942944)

44 0673010/BPC OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM HOST CHRISTIAN (06702646) SCHMITT LAURENT (06701461) REMY PATRICK (06702661)

139 0590204/A BOULISTE CHAPELLOISE HOUTE FREDERIC (05918127) GODIN CHRISTIAN (05905595) MULLER KEVIN (05911483)

22 N.H. HUART CLAUDE (00804427) REMY BRUNO (00809182) DIAS DE JESUS RAPHAEL (00810724)

199 N.H. HUAT LAURENT (05107469) PREVOST DAVID (05103110) COINTE ALAIN (05102785)

165 N.H. HUBATZ LUDOVIC (00217135) SASSIER PASCAL (07726981) MOREAU CHRISTOPHE (07716088)

236 N.H. HUGOT LAURENT (05906195) FAYCAL NECIB (22715) DEMETRIO MARC (05902579)

200 0620004/AS ST OMER HUSZAK BENOIT (06211441) VERHAEGHE SULLIVAN (06211483) KOUCKE PAUL (06211410)

58 N.H. HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) NEPVEUX SEBASTIEN (05910503)

228 N.H. HYVON THOMAS (07521655) DIARD PASCAL (09214178) ROUSVAL YANN (07521466)

160 0590082/SAINT SAULVE JACQUET JEAN-MICHEL (05932879) JANZEGERS BRUNO (05939810) VILLE RUDY (05921147)

72 N.H. JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) THIERY SABRINA (05105286) PERLOT CAROLE (05100551)

160 0590082/SAINT SAULVE JANZEGERS BRUNO (05939810) VILLE RUDY (05921147) JACQUET JEAN-MICHEL (05932879)

99 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD JEAN ZEPHIRIN DAVID (09315732) THIBAUT MELVYN (09315903) MARTIN EMMANUEL (09303211)

124 N.H. JEANRAT TEDDY (05107651) RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) MATILE PATRICK (05106899)

232 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS JOFFIN DAVID (00207671) BELLEVEAU DIDIER (00204043) LANDAT FRÉDÉRIC (00215016)

180 0750223/JB DES BUTTES CHAUMONT JOMEER MOHAMED RAFICK (07503415) JOMEER RIAD (03600103) VIOLANT DAVID (07520311)

180 0750223/JB DES BUTTES CHAUMONT JOMEER RIAD (03600103) JOMEER MOHAMED RAFICK (07503415) VIOLANT DAVID (07520311)

235 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU JORON SERGE (00220393) DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) DOBIGNY OLIVIER (00201519)

170 N.H. JOVANOVIC DRAGO (09410722) BURKE HENRI (07517983) FRANCES ERWAN (07522143)

135 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE JUSTIN BENOIT (00803240) HERBAUT RUDY (00808829) CREMON FRANCK (00809253)

169 N.H. JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237) BRIMONT JASON (00806876) ROMAGNY JEROME (00803966)

31 N.H. KADRI MUSTAPHA (05906234) BROEHL JIMMY (06204245) SCHAENOTZ MOISE (05937681)

149 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS KARL JOHNNY (05107615) KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) LAPIERRE DAVID (05107614)

221 N.H. KARL STEVEN (05107192) LALAOUNA MOUAND (05100806) LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882)

149 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) KARL JOHNNY (05107615) LAPIERRE DAVID (05107614)

81 N.H. KOPIBIDA STEEVE (00210537) LEFRANC CHRISTOPHER (00213286) PYLYPIW DOMINIQUE (00219905)

200 0620004/AS ST OMER KOUCKE PAUL (06211410) VERHAEGHE SULLIVAN (06211483) HUSZAK BENOIT (06211441)

13 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT PET KULA DANIEL (06209515) KULA JASON (06209516) GUILBERT MARVIN (06212535)

13 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT PET KULA JASON (06209516) KULA DANIEL (06209515) GUILBERT MARVIN (06212535)

222 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE LABIAU OLIVIER (05910933) DOUCY NICOLAS (05933275) DEBUE FREDERIC (05935148)

74 0880490/BOULE MICHELLOISE LABOURE RÉGIS (08808022) BALTZ THIERRY (08807841) MANDRAS FRÉDÉRIC (08801303)

127 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES LACAILLE FRÉDÉRIC (00203207) MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
8 N.H. LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443) DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) DIVERCHY KAMERONN (05940235)

188 0590170/A P BOUSIES FONTAINE LAFORCE PATRICE (05937985) BOULET HERVE (05931655) RICHALET SANDY (05933729)

168 N.H. LAIME DAVID (00802243) BEN HAMED DOMINIQUE (05100536) BRUCH JÉRÉMIE (05106476)

221 N.H. LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) LALAOUNA MOUAND (05100806) KARL STEVEN (05107192)

221 N.H. LALAOUNA MOUAND (05100806) LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) KARL STEVEN (05107192)

215 N.H. LALLEMENT ALLAN (05104614) PINTO RODRIGUE (05101778) PINTO THOMAS (05104992)

70 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LALLEMENT DAVID (05100395) PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) CHEVAILLIOT ALEXANDRE (05104901)

19 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490)

142 0081022/LA BOULE PIXIENNE LAMBERT KEVIN (00809916) SANTI AMANTINI ROMAIN (00801070) GENON YAN (00804482)

232 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS LANDAT FRÉDÉRIC (00215016) JOFFIN DAVID (00207671) BELLEVEAU DIDIER (00204043)

157 N.H. LANDRE JACKY (05100864) NICOLAS CÉDRIC (05107074) SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322)

256 N.H. LANDROIT CYRIL (00216948) BAY JEAN-FRANÇOIS (00216426) GASPARD ALAIN (00204049)

174 0021010/PETANQUE LA FEROISE LANNOIS RAPHAËL (00213983) BONNARD FRANCK (00207383) LEGRAND NICOLAS (00209413)

27 N.H. LANTHIER LAURENT (05910529) DECLERCK HERVE (05932012) NORBERT NICOLAS (05920067)

129 0770557/DAMMARIE LES LYS ESD LAPENNA GIUSEPPE (07701757) BOULANGER LAURENT (07703464) GUILLAUME RÉGIS (07724316)

149 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LAPIERRE DAVID (05107614) KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) KARL JOHNNY (05107615)

210 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE LAPLACE FLORIAN (00216529) PINTO CYRIL (00212493) BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099)

133 N.H. LARUELLE ANTHONY (05936475) MASUY MICKAEL (00810749) PARDOEN JEREMY (07411462)

106 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS LARUELLE JOSE (05940095) REGNIEZ THIERRY (05944612) DANNEL CEDRIC (05944253)

95 N.H. LARUELLE PATRICIA (05944251) QUIGNON MARC (05910695) FERNANDEZ FREDERIC (05945558)

103 0770146/MEAUX  CS LASSIEGE QUENTIN (07724702) MARTIN CÉDRIC (07722135) BELKAIDI SALIM (07728293)

247 N.H. LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133) LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) SPADA TONY (01002800)

40 0025053/LA PETANQUE JAULGONNAISE LAURENCE HERVÉ (00220549) BOUDIN PATRICE (00205231) PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248)

18 0770048/PONTAULT COMBAULT UMS LAURENT CLAUDE (07722073) SILVEIRA DENIS (07717536) VICENTE MATEOS FRANÇOIS (07723098)

227 0590162/LA BOULE WALINCOURTOISE LAVALARD VINCENT (05968827) BUTTNER VALERIE (05980156) PARENT ANNE SOPHIE (05960219)

85 N.H. LAVALARD YANNICK (05975969) LOR ARNAUD (05941737) LEDENT FREDDY (05942143)

69 N.H. LE CALVEZ MATHIEU (07719898) RODRIGUES JOAO (07700633) SEBASTIAO AMILCAR (07726661)

9 N.H. LE CARDINAL ANITA (07816276) PARRAIN JULIE (08509486) LENGAGNE SARAH (07815804)

5 0780556/AS CHATOU LE CARDINAL GILLES (07816275) PARRAIN DAMIEN (08509391) GUILLOU GAËL (07811727)

154 N.H. LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) CAUCHY PASCAL (06209798) QUEVREUX CHRISTOPHE (05939682)

204 0022090/LA PETANQUE ANIZIENNE LE RAZER JÉRÉMY (00202095) PETITFRERE STÉPHANE (05103568) VAN HAVERMAET RODOLPHE (00209341)

63 N.H. LEBESCOND RICHARD (07811283) DOREY FRÉDÉRIC (07811081) DOMINGUES AUGUSTO (07812818)

158 N.H. LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497) DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) PETERMANN PHILIPPE (05102642)

11 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE LEBRUN SEBASTIEN (05933822) DECRUCQ DAVID (05941595) MABILLE GREGORY (05941594)

75 N.H. LEBURGUE ALAIN (07517023) PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) WILD DIDIER (05106711)

176 N.H. LECLERCQ KÉVIN (06211161) QUAEYBEUR DYLAN (06211521) RIBERY THÉO (06212572)

225 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE LECLERE CHRISTIAN (05107106) LECLERE DAVID (05107438) CORREIA NICOLAS (05106853)

225 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE LECLERE DAVID (05107438) CORREIA NICOLAS (05106853) LECLERE CHRISTIAN (05107106)

144 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LECOMTE LUDOVIC (05107589) SAMUEL MICHAEL (05107590) SAMUEL JEAN LOUIS (05107657)

85 N.H. LEDENT FREDDY (05942143) LOR ARNAUD (05941737) LAVALARD YANNICK (05975969)

138 0021001/PETANQUE BEAUTOROISE LEFEBVRE GRÉGORY (00200369) MERAUT YANNICK (00200786) LEFEBVRE MICKAËL (00200364)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
138 0021001/PETANQUE BEAUTOROISE LEFEBVRE MICKAËL (00200364) MERAUT YANNICK (00200786) LEFEBVRE GRÉGORY (00200369)

163 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS LEFEVRE ANTHONY (05107534) COLUCHE DAVID (05102084) DIOUY LAURENT (05106706)

34 0770146/MEAUX  CS LEFEVRE NICOLAS (07702356) BEAUVERGER LOÏC (07720113) GHENIM YASSIN (07712596)

81 N.H. LEFRANC CHRISTOPHER (00213286) KOPIBIDA STEEVE (00210537) PYLYPIW DOMINIQUE (00219905)

51 0590041/PETANQUE CLUB BACHINOIS LEGRAND LUDOVIC (05941936) LENTIER (FILS) JEAN CLAUDE (05908441) DAMEZ ALAIN (05908223)

174 0021010/PETANQUE LA FEROISE LEGRAND NICOLAS (00209413) BONNARD FRANCK (00207383) LANNOIS RAPHAËL (00213983)

148 N.H. LEGROS DOMINIQUE (06200738) VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) CLARY JEAN-PIERRE (06210901)

201 0590082/SAINT SAULVE LEGRU BENOIT (05942688) GABEZ VINCENT (05930621) PHILIPPE DAVID (05943841)

55 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245) LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) LEMAIRE SERGE (05127447)

55 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) LEMAIRE SERGE (05127447) LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245)

55 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LEMAIRE SERGE (05127447) LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245)

64 0510084/CLUB ESTERNAY PETANQUE LEMAITRE EVELYNE (05106687) LEMAITRE JEAN NOEL (05106686) MARASCO MICHEL (05107456)

64 0510084/CLUB ESTERNAY PETANQUE LEMAITRE JEAN NOEL (05106686) LEMAITRE EVELYNE (05106687) MARASCO MICHEL (05107456)

32 N.H. LEMERET DAVID (06003425) THOMAS CHRISTOPHE (06008455) DANGOISSE ALEXI (06007889)

9 N.H. LENGAGNE SARAH (07815804) PARRAIN JULIE (08509486) LE CARDINAL ANITA (07816276)

111 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545) MERCIER GEORGES (05101182) SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806)

51 0590041/PETANQUE CLUB BACHINOIS LENTIER (FILS) JEAN CLAUDE (05908441) DAMEZ ALAIN (05908223) LEGRAND LUDOVIC (05941936)

108 N.H. LEPORCQ JEAN-LUC (00208326) DJALTI MOHAMED (05200232) DONNEN QUENTIN (05717119)

116 0620021/ASCP AVION LEROUGE GEOFFREY (06212006) GUEGAIN RÉNALDO (06205107) LIBEERT VALÈRE (06208335)

57 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LEROY MICHEL (01002520) DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) POCHINI CHRISTOPHE (01001355)

26 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE LESAINT RUDY (05945116) DEMOL PHILIPPE (05907185) BOUTRY CHRISTIAN (05939339)

197 N.H. LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638) WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (02.8888) WOELFFELE SANDRA (02.8889)

136 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LHOSTE NATHAN (05107159) DESMAISON ALAIN (05106806) MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804)

116 0620021/ASCP AVION LIBEERT VALÈRE (06208335) GUEGAIN RÉNALDO (06205107) LEROUGE GEOFFREY (06212006)

164 N.H. LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) TIXIER JÉRÉMY (09517296)

134 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) MOROY OLIVIER (05106293)

28 N.H. LOCHE DAVID (05103580) COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420)

216 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE LOGEZ GUILLAUME (06212135) COQUELLE STEPHANE (05943410) ROTSART ANTHONY (05937552)

4 N.H. LOGGHE CHRISTOPHE (09508424) VANHOUTTE LUDOVIC (06204961) BESSIERES CHRISTOPHE (08203483)

119 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LOISEAU CÉDRIC (01001897) LOPES VAZ MANUEL (01000166) GAUTHIER TANGUY (01001542)

218 N.H. LONG OLIVIER (05106923) CHEVAILLIOT PHILIPPE (05104900) GRANDJEAN DENIS (05103382)

119 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LOPES VAZ MANUEL (01000166) GAUTHIER TANGUY (01001542) LOISEAU CÉDRIC (01001897)

15 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LOPES VAZ MAXIME (01002240) CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) ROBERT JOHAN (01002599)

85 N.H. LOR ARNAUD (05941737) LAVALARD YANNICK (05975969) LEDENT FREDDY (05942143)

16 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LORET THIERRY (05100063) MIGNOT THIERRY (00205271) GAUDET THIERRY (05100611)

183 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723)

23 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE LUEZ GEOFFREY (05931857) MARQUAILLE ERIC (05944293) SALINGUE CHRISTOPHE (05936143)

156 0590098/U BOULISTE CROISIENNE LUTUN JEREMY (05941034) VANHEMS JULIE (05946358) BRIRAUD JOEL (05903159)

247 N.H. LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) SPADA TONY (01002800) LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133)

123 N.H. MA VONGKUNNET (09405576) THUILLOT JACQUES (06006289) SOLAS CHRISTOPHE (09409952)

11 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE MABILLE GREGORY (05941594) LEBRUN SEBASTIEN (05933822) DECRUCQ DAVID (05941595)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
194 0770087/BROU SUR CHANTEREINE MAECKELBERGHE FRANCK (07715131) ROUSSEAU SÉBASTIEN (08706661) DEBBAUT CÉDRIC (07718082)

92 0620021/ASCP AVION MAGIER GUILLAUME (06209213) PILLOT DANIEL (06208336) DANYCAN GRÉGORY (06200255)

153 0510009/AVENIR BOULISTE CHALONS MAIGRET CHARLES (05107683) HATTAT JEREMY (05107566) DESMOULINS JEREMY (05107565)

242 0620043/CAUCHY PET  CLUB MAJEWSKI ALAIN (06207995) BAYART JEAN MARIE (06212306) DUFLOS GUY (06212478)

150 N.H. MAMELIN DIMITRI (06211667) MASSON JULIEN (06211914) DAUSQUE MATHIEU (06207833)

74 0880490/BOULE MICHELLOISE MANDRAS FRÉDÉRIC (08801303) BALTZ THIERRY (08807841) LABOURE RÉGIS (08808022)

66 N.H. MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533)

64 0510084/CLUB ESTERNAY PETANQUE MARASCO MICHEL (05107456) LEMAITRE JEAN NOEL (05106686) LEMAITRE EVELYNE (05106687)

137 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MARCELIN ERIC (05107215) CLEMENT SYLVAIN (05103488) GAUTHIER ALEXIS (05107564)

125 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE MARECHAL NICOLAS (00810300) VILFROY KEVIN (00809396) DRUX GREGORY (00802532)

187 0022030/PETANQUE FOLEMBRAYSIENNE MARENGHI RÉGIS (00204721) DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) OLIVIER NICOLAS (06416826)

122 N.H. MARGUIN KEVIN (05103822) DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510)

97 N.H. MARICHY ALEXIS (05201168) ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) PONTAUD SEBASTIEN (02100642)

183 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723)

105 0022010/AVENIR PETANQUE MARJOU THIERRY (05708217) CLOGNIER EDDY (00204601) SAUVANET CYRILLE (00212202)

30 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) CAYET KÉVIN (00218948)

23 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE MARQUAILLE ERIC (05944293) SALINGUE CHRISTOPHE (05936143) LUEZ GEOFFREY (05931857)

89 N.H. MARTIAL CYRIL (09103211) CHABANON JEAN-LOUIS (07812604) CHABANON BERNARD (09104346)

103 0770146/MEAUX  CS MARTIN CÉDRIC (07722135) LASSIEGE QUENTIN (07724702) BELKAIDI SALIM (07728293)

99 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD MARTIN EMMANUEL (09303211) THIBAUT MELVYN (09315903) JEAN ZEPHIRIN DAVID (09315732)

234 0023062/ET SPORT DE MONTCORNET MARTIN THOMAS (00219999) SENDRON VINCENT (00220525) SENDRON MICKAËL (00220526)

17 0025054/LA PETANQUE FRONTONNAISE MARTINEZ MANUEL (00205055) COUVENT JÉRÉMY (00220901) CHAINAY JEAN-PHILIPPE (00220213)

91 0601005/ENTENTE BEAUVAISIENNE MARTINS ABILIO (06000275) PHILIPPE MAXIME (06000690) GAUTHIEZ CEDRIC (06000956)

130 N.H. MASCLET DOMINIQUE (05908070) TOURNAY DAMIEN (00219028) SIMPER JEROME (05908697)

88 N.H. MASQUILIER JÉRÉMY (00210718) ROSELLO DENIS (07700413) MERLE MARC (07704275)

120 0590121/RONCHIN PETANQUE MASSEY JEAN-LUC (97103170) DIZY DANY (04500311) CANIVET RAPHAEL (05939624)

226 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE MASSING MANUEL (05107441) TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) CHAPUIS DAVID (05105031)

150 N.H. MASSON JULIEN (06211914) MAMELIN DIMITRI (06211667) DAUSQUE MATHIEU (06207833)

133 N.H. MASUY MICKAEL (00810749) LARUELLE ANTHONY (05936475) PARDOEN JEREMY (07411462)

220 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) GOUVENAUX BRYAN (02706712) POTAMI VINCENT (05106283)

124 N.H. MATILE PATRICK (05106899) RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) JEANRAT TEDDY (05107651)

241 N.H. MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) POTIER WALTER (13353) REGHEM OLIVIER (05935249)

172 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN MEDINA DAVID (05107659) GALLOIS SEBASTIEN (05107691) THIEBAULT MARINA (05107608)

171 0590121/RONCHIN PETANQUE MEHAL MOHAMED (05942194) DESWARTE CHRISTOPHE (05945851) DJOUDI KAMEL (05942115)

138 0021001/PETANQUE BEAUTOROISE MERAUT YANNICK (00200786) LEFEBVRE GRÉGORY (00200369) LEFEBVRE MICKAËL (00200364)

111 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN MERCIER GEORGES (05101182) SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545)

39 0022030/PETANQUE FOLEMBRAYSIENNE MERCIER THIERRY (00204767) CHARBONNIER DAVID (00212336) VANHOOREN MICKAËL (00209119)

131 N.H. MEREAUX SÉBASTIEN (05102384) VAUCHELIN JOSÉ (05101006) CHALLARD VINCENT (05102641)

88 N.H. MERLE MARC (07704275) ROSELLO DENIS (07700413) MASQUILIER JÉRÉMY (00210718)

80 N.H. METTE ANTHONY (05940236) PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) PLACART MATHIAS (05944905)

43 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021) CALMON THIERRY (09114018) GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
246 N.H. MICHEL FREDERIC (07109080) BEZANDRY THIERRY (03195761)  ()

48 N.H. MICHEZ GUILLAUME (08007137) ETIENNE ROMAIN (08005348) ROGER GÉRALD (08005968)

36 N.H. MICLO DAWSON (07724267) CASTANHEIRA THOMAS (07711120) AVRIL JOHNNY (09115226)

84 N.H. MIDAVAINE JEAN PIERRE (05941661) CRESSENT PASCAL (05943530) MONIER DIDIER (05920576)

16 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MIGNOT THIERRY (00205271) LORET THIERRY (05100063) GAUDET THIERRY (05100611)

86 0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP MILHOMME ROLAND (09313788) DA CAS VINCENT (09114396) WEPPE JEAN MICHEL (09116519)

110 0542076/LA BOULE D'ARGENT MINARD LAURENT (05418739) NELH OLIVIER (05417519) GILSON DIDIER (05417516)

223 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) DESSON WILLY (05100392)

102 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD MODESTINE CLAUDE (09315733) BRANCHE JEAN-MICHEL (09315234) PERAMIN JEAN-YVES (09305177)

49 N.H. MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) COFFLARD OLIVIER (06000534)

84 N.H. MONIER DIDIER (05920576) CRESSENT PASCAL (05943530) MIDAVAINE JEAN PIERRE (05941661)

165 N.H. MOREAU CHRISTOPHE (07716088) SASSIER PASCAL (07726981) HUBATZ LUDOVIC (00217135)

71 0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON MOREAU JEAN-PIERRE (09100517) PILEWSKI SYLVAIN (07700726) CAPLOT YANNICK (09107780)

134 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE MOROY OLIVIER (05106293) DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520)

186 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MOURLANNE LIONEL (05100507) MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) PEREZ PATRICK (05103161)

186 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) MOURLANNE LIONEL (05100507)

127 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) LACAILLE FRÉDÉRIC (00203207) NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836)

139 0590204/A BOULISTE CHAPELLOISE MULLER KEVIN (05911483) GODIN CHRISTIAN (05905595) HOUTE FREDERIC (05918127)

60 0771222/US TRILPORT PETANQUE MULLER SÉBASTIEN (07726133) VIDEMONT BRUNO (09301223) CHAUDY MICKAEL (07719634)

79 N.H. MUSIELAK PHILIPPE (05712661) PENNERAD MATTHIEU (05724813) DAUER NICOLAS (05716552)

136 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) DESMAISON ALAIN (05106806) LHOSTE NATHAN (05107159)

46 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE NARCY PASCAL (05103349) BEAUDET FERNAND (05104019) DEMORAT JEAN CLAUDE (05105174)

110 0542076/LA BOULE D'ARGENT NELH OLIVIER (05417519) GILSON DIDIER (05417516) MINARD LAURENT (05418739)

58 N.H. NEPVEUX SEBASTIEN (05910503) CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199)

157 N.H. NICOLAS CÉDRIC (05107074) LANDRE JACKY (05100864) SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322)

127 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836) LACAILLE FRÉDÉRIC (00203207) MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707)

96 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863) FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL LAURENT (06013401)

96 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE NOEL LAURENT (06013401) FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863)

53 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) GOS ROMAIN (05941859) PRUVOST SAMUEL (05944789)

27 N.H. NORBERT NICOLAS (05920067) LANTHIER LAURENT (05910529) DECLERCK HERVE (05932012)

219 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE NORMAND ROMUALD (05945826) COUVEZ SAMUEL (05931685) SANTERRE JEAN-LUC (05907123)

19 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490)

229 N.H. NOWAK FABIEN (07521399) TEILLET HERVÉ (09414804) CLEMENT PASCAL (00220447)

240 N.H. OCHSENFELD JEAN (05945115) COHEN GERARD (05935226) CAUCHY CEDRIC (05935225)

181 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894) SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) GOZDZIOR JESSY (05105859)

187 0022030/PETANQUE FOLEMBRAYSIENNE OLIVIER NICOLAS (06416826) MARENGHI RÉGIS (00204721) DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541)

50 N.H. PADIEU THÉO (06013501) GARRET DAVY (06008369) BUZIN EDDY (06008815)

193 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) BENDIDOU FARID (05100427)

254 0022091/LEUILLY PETANQUE CLUB PARACHE NICOLAS (00219908) HIVIN BRIAN (00215159) BLANGEOIS CHRISTOPHE (00212146)

62 N.H. PARAIN STÉPHANE (06200813) DROUETTE THOMAS (06201714) DROUETTE MATHIEU (06201683)

133 N.H. PARDOEN JEREMY (07411462) MASUY MICKAEL (00810749) LARUELLE ANTHONY (05936475)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
227 0590162/LA BOULE WALINCOURTOISE PARENT ANNE SOPHIE (05960219) LAVALARD VINCENT (05968827) BUTTNER VALERIE (05980156)

29 N.H. PARENTE SEBASTIEN (00806027) GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456)

5 0780556/AS CHATOU PARRAIN DAMIEN (08509391) LE CARDINAL GILLES (07816275) GUILLOU GAËL (07811727)

9 N.H. PARRAIN JULIE (08509486) LE CARDINAL ANITA (07816276) LENGAGNE SARAH (07815804)

141 0590154/P C SOMAIN PASQUIER TIMOTHEE (05946239) HELBECQUE ERIC (05917687) DELOGE SEBASTIEN (05933965)

12 0780962/LE CHESNAY 78 PET PECHINO JOAQUIM JOSE (07814846) TEIXEIRA VALENTIN (07806935) DE OLIVEIRA TAVORA JOAO PAULO (07812806)

173 N.H. PEGURRI GÉRARD (05400378) CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) STENGEL JEAN-LOUIS (03900303)

77 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN PELLOT LOUIS (05107542) SIBEAUX MARTIAL (05107543) RICHARD JEROME (05107660)

79 N.H. PENNERAD MATTHIEU (05724813) MUSIELAK PHILIPPE (05712661) DAUER NICOLAS (05716552)

102 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD PERAMIN JEAN-YVES (09305177) MODESTINE CLAUDE (09315733) BRANCHE JEAN-MICHEL (09315234)

186 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) MOURLANNE LIONEL (05100507)

72 N.H. PERLOT CAROLE (05100551) JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) THIERY SABRINA (05105286)

70 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) CHEVAILLIOT ALEXANDRE (05104901) LALLEMENT DAVID (05100395)

175 N.H. PERRET GUY (06006659) DECONNINCK DIDIER (06007258) DECONNINCK STELIO (06007259)

195 N.H. PERRET JULIEN (07718882) PERRET PETER (07712602) VEDANI JIMMY (05104728)

195 N.H. PERRET PETER (07712602) PERRET JULIEN (07718882) VEDANI JIMMY (05104728)

158 N.H. PETERMANN PHILIPPE (05102642) DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497)

56 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB PETIT JOHANN (05201901) THIEBAUT YAN (05588476) BEME DANIEL (05502480)

204 0022090/LA PETANQUE ANIZIENNE PETITFRERE STÉPHANE (05103568) VAN HAVERMAET RODOLPHE (00209341) LE RAZER JÉRÉMY (00202095)

28 N.H. PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) LOCHE DAVID (05103580)

201 0590082/SAINT SAULVE PHILIPPE DAVID (05943841) GABEZ VINCENT (05930621) LEGRU BENOIT (05942688)

91 0601005/ENTENTE BEAUVAISIENNE PHILIPPE MAXIME (06000690) MARTINS ABILIO (06000275) GAUTHIEZ CEDRIC (06000956)

14 0602017/PETANQUE CLUB ST JUSTOIS PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) CROCHET ALEX (06003033) CAMUS REYNALD (06013328)

118 N.H. PHILIPSON KEVIN (08005300) BALIQUE THOMAS (08001297) FOUILLARD THIERRY (08000273)

40 0025053/LA PETANQUE JAULGONNAISE PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248) BOUDIN PATRICE (00205231) LAURENCE HERVÉ (00220549)

239 N.H. PIERCHON TONY (05908047) RICHARD ALAIN (00211261) BUART DAVID (00202661)

203 N.H. PIETRZAK FREDERIC (05901147) DI BARBORA MICHAEL (05941327) COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097)

71 0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON PILEWSKI SYLVAIN (07700726) CAPLOT YANNICK (09107780) MOREAU JEAN-PIERRE (09100517)

92 0620021/ASCP AVION PILLOT DANIEL (06208336) MAGIER GUILLAUME (06209213) DANYCAN GRÉGORY (06200255)

252 0770006/GRETZ  PETANQUE CLUB PINARD ADRIEN (07724140) POIRET FLORENT (07719064) PORTIER NICOLAS (07720905)

143 N.H. PINTO AVELINO (05101777) COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) HOLZ MARC (00600724)

210 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE PINTO CYRIL (00212493) LAPLACE FLORIAN (00216529) BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099)

215 N.H. PINTO RODRIGUE (05101778) PINTO THOMAS (05104992) LALLEMENT ALLAN (05104614)

215 N.H. PINTO THOMAS (05104992) PINTO RODRIGUE (05101778) LALLEMENT ALLAN (05104614)

75 N.H. PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) LEBURGUE ALAIN (07517023) WILD DIDIER (05106711)

80 N.H. PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) METTE ANTHONY (05940236) PLACART MATHIAS (05944905)

73 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE PIQUARD NICOLAS (08801357) GOURY MICKAEL (08801329) THIRIET BENOIT (08804533)

80 N.H. PLACART MATHIAS (05944905) PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) METTE ANTHONY (05940236)

208 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE PLANCQ GREGORY (05902849) DEMESTRE ABRAHAM (05944706) SCHAENOTZ JACOB (05940668)

57 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY POCHINI CHRISTOPHE (01001355) DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) LEROY MICHEL (01002520)

252 0770006/GRETZ  PETANQUE CLUB POIRET FLORENT (07719064) PORTIER NICOLAS (07720905) PINARD ADRIEN (07724140)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
196 N.H. POIX SÉBASTIEN (00219872) PRUVOST KEVIN (08005239) ANSELMET AUDREY (05946871)

78 N.H. PONCIN PATRICE JEAN (07812623) CORREIA ANTONIO (07804851) CARPENTIER JEAN-LUC (07813628)

97 N.H. PONTAUD SEBASTIEN (02100642) ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) MARICHY ALEXIS (05201168)

252 0770006/GRETZ  PETANQUE CLUB PORTIER NICOLAS (07720905) POIRET FLORENT (07719064) PINARD ADRIEN (07724140)

220 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL POTAMI VINCENT (05106283) MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) GOUVENAUX BRYAN (02706712)

241 N.H. POTIER WALTER (13353) MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) REGHEM OLIVIER (05935249)

98 N.H. POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567) HELION LAURENT (00801828) BRICHET BENOIT (00801826)

199 N.H. PREVOST DAVID (05103110) HUAT LAURENT (05107469) COINTE ALAIN (05102785)

161 N.H. PROT SANDY (06212186) BAUSSART SEBASTIEN (06211841) GOLTRANT JULIEN (06296673)

83 N.H. PROVENIER ALEXANDRE (05942816) HERBIN JEREMY (05940856) BARUZIER STEPHANE (05941885)

3 N.H. PRUDHOMME JOËL (07704902) GUILLARD FRANCK (07719614) BEAULARD PHILIPPE (07702300)

196 N.H. PRUVOST KEVIN (08005239) POIX SÉBASTIEN (00219872) ANSELMET AUDREY (05946871)

67 0590175/LA PETANQUE CAUDRESIENNE PRUVOST PHILIPPE (05915086) SWIETLICKI SEBASTIEN (05944897) PRUVOST STEVEN (05943430)

53 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS PRUVOST SAMUEL (05944789) GOS ROMAIN (05941859) NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221)

67 0590175/LA PETANQUE CAUDRESIENNE PRUVOST STEVEN (05943430) SWIETLICKI SEBASTIEN (05944897) PRUVOST PHILIPPE (05915086)

93 0620007/HENIN BEAUMONT PET PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) HLAVATY STEVEN (06210798) COPIN JÉRÉMY (06211344)

81 N.H. PYLYPIW DOMINIQUE (00219905) LEFRANC CHRISTOPHER (00213286) KOPIBIDA STEEVE (00210537)

176 N.H. QUAEYBEUR DYLAN (06211521) LECLERCQ KÉVIN (06211161) RIBERY THÉO (06212572)

154 N.H. QUEVREUX CHRISTOPHE (05939682) CAUCHY PASCAL (06209798) LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698)

95 N.H. QUIGNON MARC (05910695) LARUELLE PATRICIA (05944251) FERNANDEZ FREDERIC (05945558)

233 N.H. RALITERA ANDRIAMPEN OMAN (09415625) RAMAHEFA MARC (07816479) RANDRIAMAVO NIRINA (07725767)

233 N.H. RAMAHEFA MARC (07816479) RANDRIAMAVO NIRINA (07725767) RALITERA ANDRIAMPEN OMAN (09415625)

233 N.H. RANDRIAMAVO NIRINA (07725767) RAMAHEFA MARC (07816479) RALITERA ANDRIAMPEN OMAN (09415625)

107 9999992/Belgique RASMONT CÉLINE (4430) SIMONS SÉBASTIEN (4588) DE GRANDE MICKAEL (1588)

101 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD RATAJCZAK AURÉLIEN (09510394) DUHAMEL MANUEL (09300420) BERNARD SÉBASTIEN (09314966)

241 N.H. REGHEM OLIVIER (05935249) POTIER WALTER (13353) MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545)

106 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS REGNIEZ THIERRY (05944612) DANNEL CEDRIC (05944253) LARUELLE JOSE (05940095)

22 N.H. REMY BRUNO (00809182) DIAS DE JESUS RAPHAEL (00810724) HUART CLAUDE (00804427)

44 0673010/BPC OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM REMY PATRICK (06702661) HOST CHRISTIAN (06702646) SCHMITT LAURENT (06701461)

124 N.H. RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) MATILE PATRICK (05106899) JEANRAT TEDDY (05107651)

176 N.H. RIBERY THÉO (06212572) QUAEYBEUR DYLAN (06211521) LECLERCQ KÉVIN (06211161)

188 0590170/A P BOUSIES FONTAINE RICHALET SANDY (05933729) BOULET HERVE (05931655) LAFORCE PATRICE (05937985)

239 N.H. RICHARD ALAIN (00211261) PIERCHON TONY (05908047) BUART DAVID (00202661)

77 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN RICHARD JEROME (05107660) SIBEAUX MARTIAL (05107543) PELLOT LOUIS (05107542)

152 0590151/LA PETANQUE ANICHOISE RIVIERE GREGORY (05946769) DELVILLE DAVY (05946273) BAUDUIN ROMAIN (05945517)

109 N.H. ROBBE GREGORY (05905737) BELLOC ADRIEN (05914981) BELLOC GUY (05903970)

177 N.H. ROBBE PATRICK (05940510) DETOURBE CHRISTOPHE (05916734) HETMANCZYK DAVID (05934055)

15 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY ROBERT JOHAN (01002599) CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) LOPES VAZ MAXIME (01002240)

6 0780556/AS CHATOU ROCHA GOMES FAUSTO (07815476) GORRE CÉLINE (07806263) ALLARD LAURENT (07813387)

61 0620002/BOULOGNE PETANQUE RODER REYNALD (06206284) FOURNIER MICHAËL (06206273) FACON JÉRÉMY (06210369)

179 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS RODRIGUES DA CRUZ FRANCK (05103765) GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) DACHE DENIS (05102804)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
69 N.H. RODRIGUES JOAO (07700633) SEBASTIAO AMILCAR (07726661) LE CALVEZ MATHIEU (07719898)

48 N.H. ROGER GÉRALD (08005968) MICHEZ GUILLAUME (08007137) ETIENNE ROMAIN (08005348)

183 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723) LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181)

169 N.H. ROMAGNY JEROME (00803966) BRIMONT JASON (00806876) JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237)

211 N.H. ROMMELAERE FABRICE (05938728) CARTIGNY FRANCK (05939139) DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680)

88 N.H. ROSELLO DENIS (07700413) MASQUILIER JÉRÉMY (00210718) MERLE MARC (07704275)

251 0603004/PETANQUE VAUMOISIENNES ROSIER EDDY (06014374) DECONNE GUILLAUME (06092636) CHARPENTIER JEAN-MARC (06004246)

216 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE ROTSART ANTHONY (05937552) LOGEZ GUILLAUME (06212135) COQUELLE STEPHANE (05943410)

45 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY ROULIN DIDIER (01000161) BAUDOUIN HERVÉ (01002272) THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875)

166 N.H. ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) STOZ KENNY (00810672) VASSAUX ROY (00806558)

194 0770087/BROU SUR CHANTEREINE ROUSSEAU SÉBASTIEN (08706661) MAECKELBERGHE FRANCK (07715131) DEBBAUT CÉDRIC (07718082)

230 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS ROUSSEAUX MAXIME (00217730) BAILLARD FLORENT (00219585) DEPARNAY DAVID (00206844)

97 N.H. ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) MARICHY ALEXIS (05201168) PONTAUD SEBASTIEN (02100642)

228 N.H. ROUSVAL YANN (07521466) DIARD PASCAL (09214178) HYVON THOMAS (07521655)

24 N.H. SAFFRE JÉRÔME (08901883) COUTIN THIERRY (08902404) DOS SANTOS CÉLESTIN (08902408)

167 N.H. SAJKO LUDOVIC (05102140) COSTE BERTRAND (05106047) FERON FRANCIS (05106411)

23 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE SALINGUE CHRISTOPHE (05936143) MARQUAILLE ERIC (05944293) LUEZ GEOFFREY (05931857)

2 N.H. SAMSEL ANTHONY (09521549) BELLOY AXEL (06009392) VAUDOIS FRANCK (09401001)

144 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SAMUEL JEAN LOUIS (05107657) LECOMTE LUDOVIC (05107589) SAMUEL MICHAEL (05107590)

144 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SAMUEL MICHAEL (05107590) LECOMTE LUDOVIC (05107589) SAMUEL JEAN LOUIS (05107657)

219 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE SANTERRE JEAN-LUC (05907123) COUVEZ SAMUEL (05931685) NORMAND ROMUALD (05945826)

142 0081022/LA BOULE PIXIENNE SANTI AMANTINI ROMAIN (00801070) LAMBERT KEVIN (00809916) GENON YAN (00804482)

165 N.H. SASSIER PASCAL (07726981) MOREAU CHRISTOPHE (07716088) HUBATZ LUDOVIC (00217135)

105 0022010/AVENIR PETANQUE SAUVANET CYRILLE (00212202) CLOGNIER EDDY (00204601) MARJOU THIERRY (05708217)

157 N.H. SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322) NICOLAS CÉDRIC (05107074) LANDRE JACKY (05100864)

82 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SCHAEFFER DANIEL (05107380) SUKACZ PHILIPPE (05107607) BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479)

208 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE SCHAENOTZ JACOB (05940668) PLANCQ GREGORY (05902849) DEMESTRE ABRAHAM (05944706)

31 N.H. SCHAENOTZ MOISE (05937681) BROEHL JIMMY (06204245) KADRI MUSTAPHA (05906234)

190 0603005/BOULISTES  CHEVRIERES SCHIETTECATTE SOPHIE (06009775) SCHIETTECATTE THOMAS (06009774) DESCHAMPS VALÉRIE (06008424)

190 0603005/BOULISTES  CHEVRIERES SCHIETTECATTE THOMAS (06009774) SCHIETTECATTE SOPHIE (06009775) DESCHAMPS VALÉRIE (06008424)

44 0673010/BPC OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM SCHMITT LAURENT (06701461) HOST CHRISTIAN (06702646) REMY PATRICK (06702661)

111 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) MERCIER GEORGES (05101182) LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545)

69 N.H. SEBASTIAO AMILCAR (07726661) RODRIGUES JOAO (07700633) LE CALVEZ MATHIEU (07719898)

159 N.H. SECHET LOGAN (05105790) CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) SILVA SYLVAIN (05104035)

234 0023062/ET SPORT DE MONTCORNET SENDRON MICKAËL (00220526) MARTIN THOMAS (00219999) SENDRON VINCENT (00220525)

234 0023062/ET SPORT DE MONTCORNET SENDRON VINCENT (00220525) MARTIN THOMAS (00219999) SENDRON MICKAËL (00220526)

7 N.H. SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879) ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475) GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969)

77 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SIBEAUX MARTIAL (05107543) PELLOT LOUIS (05107542) RICHARD JEROME (05107660)

140 0590154/P C SOMAIN SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057) DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438)

159 N.H. SILVA SYLVAIN (05104035) CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) SECHET LOGAN (05105790)

18 0770048/PONTAULT COMBAULT UMS SILVEIRA DENIS (07717536) LAURENT CLAUDE (07722073) VICENTE MATEOS FRANÇOIS (07723098)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
117 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE SIMON GILLES (00809391) BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) FOIGNY PASCAL (08507850)

41 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE SIMONIN MICKAEL (08806311) ANDOLFATTO ANTHONY (08804948) ANDRES JONATHAN (08806917)

107 9999992/Belgique SIMONS SÉBASTIEN (4588) DE GRANDE MICKAEL (1588) RASMONT CÉLINE (4430)

130 N.H. SIMPER JEROME (05908697) MASCLET DOMINIQUE (05908070) TOURNAY DAMIEN (00219028)

29 N.H. SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) PARENTE SEBASTIEN (00806027)

249 N.H. SION JONATHAN (05946124) DUVINAGE LAURENT (09114402) CERF THOMAS (05946471)

112 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE SOIGNEUX JEAN-MICHEL (05907368) CORNOLLE ANNIE (05940809) THERY STEPHANE (05915191)

123 N.H. SOLAS CHRISTOPHE (09409952) THUILLOT JACQUES (06006289) MA VONGKUNNET (09405576)

181 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) GOZDZIOR JESSY (05105859) OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894)

247 N.H. SPADA TONY (01002800) LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133)

173 N.H. STENGEL JEAN-LOUIS (03900303) CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) PEGURRI GÉRARD (05400378)

213 0590154/P C SOMAIN STEPINSKI ERIC (05919088) BECQUEMBOIS FRANCOIS (05945756) DANNEL JONATHAN (05931933)

250 N.H. STOURBE MARCEL (00218750) CASPON CHRISTOPHE (09212035) DRUJON QUENTIN (06012147)

166 N.H. STOZ KENNY (00810672) ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) VASSAUX ROY (00806558)

47 N.H. STRUBY GUILLAUME (05107323) GOSSET KÉVIN (00215452) GOSSET DAVID (00215123)

82 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SUKACZ PHILIPPE (05107607) BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) SCHAEFFER DANIEL (05107380)

67 0590175/LA PETANQUE CAUDRESIENNE SWIETLICKI SEBASTIEN (05944897) PRUVOST STEVEN (05943430) PRUVOST PHILIPPE (05915086)

178 0771201/LA BOULE BRAYTOISE SZCZEPANIAK RÉMI (07519913) GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) GERVAIS JEAN CLAUDE (01002683)

209 N.H. TAHON CHRISTOPHE (05906090) TAHON JEROME (05917154) DEMESTRE JORDAN (05940409)

209 N.H. TAHON JEROME (05917154) TAHON CHRISTOPHE (05906090) DEMESTRE JORDAN (05940409)

226 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) MASSING MANUEL (05107441) CHAPUIS DAVID (05105031)

198 N.H. TAVIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (09409016) DROUILLET MAXIME (00216515) BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490)

229 N.H. TEILLET HERVÉ (09414804) NOWAK FABIEN (07521399) CLEMENT PASCAL (00220447)

12 0780962/LE CHESNAY 78 PET TEIXEIRA VALENTIN (07806935) PECHINO JOAQUIM JOSE (07814846) DE OLIVEIRA TAVORA JOAO PAULO (07812806)

231 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS TELLIER FRÉDÉRIC (00219583) HAMLA DAMIEN (00220489) COLAS JONATHAN (00214806)

112 0590163/LA BOULE FORESTIERE THERY STEPHANE (05915191) CORNOLLE ANNIE (05940809) SOIGNEUX JEAN-MICHEL (05907368)

45 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) BAUDOUIN HERVÉ (01002272) ROULIN DIDIER (01000161)

99 0931164/UNION PETANQUE AULNAY SUD THIBAUT MELVYN (09315903) MARTIN EMMANUEL (09303211) JEAN ZEPHIRIN DAVID (09315732)

172 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN THIEBAULT MARINA (05107608) GALLOIS SEBASTIEN (05107691) MEDINA DAVID (05107659)

56 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB THIEBAUT YAN (05588476) PETIT JOHANN (05201901) BEME DANIEL (05502480)

72 N.H. THIERY SABRINA (05105286) JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) PERLOT CAROLE (05100551)

73 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE THIRIET BENOIT (08804533) GOURY MICKAEL (08801329) PIQUARD NICOLAS (08801357)

32 N.H. THOMAS CHRISTOPHE (06008455) DANGOISSE ALEXI (06007889) LEMERET DAVID (06003425)

255 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) THOMASSIER THIERRY (05101403) CHARLIER TEDDY (05107592)

255 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY THOMASSIER THIERRY (05101403) THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) CHARLIER TEDDY (05107592)

123 N.H. THUILLOT JACQUES (06006289) SOLAS CHRISTOPHE (09409952) MA VONGKUNNET (09405576)

94 0590141/LA PETANQUE MARCHIENNOIS THUMEREL SEBASTIEN (05941718) DEPASSE SABINE (05946494) DESMONS THIERRY (05936508)

237 N.H. TILMONT THOMAS (00807860) COCHET CHRISTOPHE (00208222) DEBEVEC FLORIAN (05105672)

164 N.H. TIXIER JÉRÉMY (09517296) LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739)

130 N.H. TOURNAY DAMIEN (00219028) MASCLET DOMINIQUE (05908070) SIMPER JEROME (05908697)

162 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS TRUFFAUT ROMUALD (05102666) DALLA LIBERA FABRICE (05104016) BIGOT PASCAL (05103361)



N° Ligue/Comité/Club  liste alphabétique Joueur 2 Joueur 3
147 0890022/US  JOIGNY TSCHIRHARDT ERIC (08900945) BINON CHRISTOPHE (08902409) CHEVRIER LUDOVIC (08901168)

148 N.H. VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) CLARY JEAN-PIERRE (06210901) LEGROS DOMINIQUE (06200738)

189 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS VAN DE VOORDE ALAIN (00802962) CLAISSE LIONEL (00802742) COCU CHRISTOPHE (00805502)

204 0022090/LA PETANQUE ANIZIENNE VAN HAVERMAET RODOLPHE (00209341) PETITFRERE STÉPHANE (05103568) LE RAZER JÉRÉMY (00202095)

54 N.H. VAN LOO CLAUDE (05946082) BATON LOGAN (05945132) GAMELIN YANNICK (05918176)

52 0620031/ENTENTE BURBURAINE VAN VETTEREN JÉRÔME (06211361) VERSCHAVE PATRICK (05905684) BALORY JOFFREY (05905722)

38 0590068/BOULE JOYEUSE AULNOY VANDESQUILLE ULRICK (05902115) ANCEAUX JACQUES (05912580) ANCEAUX MARC (05930833)

156 0590098/U BOULISTE CROISIENNE VANHEMS JULIE (05946358) LUTUN JEREMY (05941034) BRIRAUD JOEL (05903159)

39 0022030/PETANQUE FOLEMBRAYSIENNE VANHOOREN MICKAËL (00209119) MERCIER THIERRY (00204767) CHARBONNIER DAVID (00212336)

4 N.H. VANHOUTTE LUDOVIC (06204961) LOGGHE CHRISTOPHE (09508424) BESSIERES CHRISTOPHE (08203483)

166 N.H. VASSAUX ROY (00806558) STOZ KENNY (00810672) ROULLE JEREMY (00805431)

131 N.H. VAUCHELIN JOSÉ (05101006) CHALLARD VINCENT (05102641) MEREAUX SÉBASTIEN (05102384)

2 N.H. VAUDOIS FRANCK (09401001) BELLOY AXEL (06009392) SAMSEL ANTHONY (09521549)

195 N.H. VEDANI JIMMY (05104728) PERRET PETER (07712602) PERRET JULIEN (07718882)

21 N.H. VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) HASDENTEUFEL GREGORY (05910577) FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623)

25 N.H. VEREZ BRUNO (05932564) DERO STEPHANE (05704263) BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961)

200 0620004/AS ST OMER VERHAEGHE SULLIVAN (06211483) KOUCKE PAUL (06211410) HUSZAK BENOIT (06211441)

52 0620031/ENTENTE BURBURAINE VERSCHAVE PATRICK (05905684) BALORY JOFFREY (05905722) VAN VETTEREN JÉRÔME (06211361)

205 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) DEMESTRE ANGEL (05944151)

184 N.H. VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110)

18 0770048/PONTAULT COMBAULT UMS VICENTE MATEOS FRANÇOIS (07723098) LAURENT CLAUDE (07722073) SILVEIRA DENIS (07717536)

60 0771222/US TRILPORT PETANQUE VIDEMONT BRUNO (09301223) MULLER SÉBASTIEN (07726133) CHAUDY MICKAEL (07719634)

1 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE VIEILLARD DAVID (00807912) BENZONI HERVE (00802664) DEVREEZE THIERRY (00801601)

125 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE VILFROY KEVIN (00809396) DRUX GREGORY (00802532) MARECHAL NICOLAS (00810300)

160 0590082/SAINT SAULVE VILLE RUDY (05921147) JANZEGERS BRUNO (05939810) JACQUET JEAN-MICHEL (05932879)

180 0750223/JB DES BUTTES CHAUMONT VIOLANT DAVID (07520311) JOMEER RIAD (03600103) JOMEER MOHAMED RAFICK (07503415)

86 0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP WEPPE JEAN MICHEL (09116519) DA CAS VINCENT (09114396) MILHOMME ROLAND (09313788)

42 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY WICKE LAURENT (09117216) FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379)

75 N.H. WILD DIDIER (05106711) PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) LEBURGUE ALAIN (07517023)

197 N.H. WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (02.8888) WOELFFELE SANDRA (02.8889) LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638)

197 N.H. WOELFFELE SANDRA (02.8889) WOELFFELE PHILIPPE (02.8888) LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638)


